32:572 WARRANTY DEED - (Individual or	3273 STATUTORY FORM Corporation) Vol.加約 Page - 480
ANNEMARIE FUNK	
RICHARD WILLIAM Grantor, conveys and warrants to husband and wife Grantee, the following described real property free of en Lot 6, Block 46, BUENA VISTA ADDITION to th to the official plat thereof on file in the	cumbrances except as specifically set forth herein: e City of Klamath Falls, according
Encumbrances:	
1983/84 taxes;	
31	
The true consideration for this conveyance is $\frac{41}{200}$ of ORS 93.030*).	.00 (Here comply with the requirements
-Dated this4th day of its name to be signed by order of its board of directors Annemarie Funk Annemarie Funk 	January, 19 ⁸⁴ .; if a corporate grantor, it has caused
STATE OF OREGON,) County of Clackamas) ss. January 4, 19 84) Personally appeared the above named	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. , 19 Personally appeared and who, being duly sworn.
Annemarie Funk	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
and acknowledged the foregoing in- strument to beher voluntary act and deed	secretary of the , a corporation, and that said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Before me: Julia four	Before mợ:
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
 If the consideration consists of or includes other property or valu "The actual consideration consists of or includes other property or (indicate which)". 	e, add the following: value given or promised which is part of the whole consideration
FUNK	
Grantor's Name and Address	STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of
Grantee's Name and Address Alter recording return to: Richard William Voss & Katherine Lucinda V	on this 1.102 day of 201 4.0. 19
Richard William Voss & Katherine Educitida V 345 Nevada Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Name, Address, Zip	reco de Lin Vol <u>1101</u> et <u>Derrês</u> Page <u>1460</u>
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. same as above	By Trender The Deputy
Name, Address, Zıp	Fee. <u>14,00</u>

...